





Public Disclosure Form

Derivatives Other types Entering into of a 6,000 | 15 January $11.2200 | $67,320.0000 256,000
of products derivative 2015
contract
Derivatives Other types Entering into of a 15,000 | 15 January $11.2000 | $168,000.0000 271,000
of products derivative 2015
contract
Derivatives Other types | Entering into of a 1,000 | 15 January $11.1900 | $11,190.0000 272,000
of products derivative 2015
contract
Derivatives Other types | Entering into of a 16,500 | 15 January $11.1800 | $184,470.0000 288,500
of products derivative 2015
contract
Derivatives Other types | Entering into of a 7,500 | 15 January $11.1700 | $83,775.0000 296,000
of products derivative 2015
contract
Derivatives Other types Entering into of a 22,000 | 15 January $11.1600 | $245,520.0000 318,000
of products derivative 2015
contract
Derivatives Other types Entering into of a 2,000 | 15 January $11.1200 | $22,240.0000 320,000
of products derivative 2015
contract
Derivatives Other types Entering into of a 20,000 | 15 January $11.1000 | $222,000.0000 340,000
of products derivative 2015

contract







Public Disclosure Form

Derivatives Other types Entering into of a 5,000 | 15 January $10.9800 | $54,900.0000 475,000
of products derivative 2015
contract
Derivatives Other types Entering into of a 5,000 | 15 January $10.9600 | $54,800.0000 480,000
of products derivative 2015
contract
Derivatives Other types | Entering into of a 15,000 | 15 January $10.9000 | $163,500.0000 495,000
of products derivative 2015
contract
Derivatives Other types | Entering into of a 5,000 | 15 January $10.8800 | $54,400.0000 500,000
of products derivative 2015
contract

End

Note:

Pine River Capital Management L.P. is a Class (6) associate connected with the Offeree company.

Dealings were made for the account of discretionary investment clients.

Pine River Capital Management L.P. is ultimately owned by Pine River Capital Management LLC.




